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Inflatable Play  

 

This is the Inflatable Play. It is in Hall 3. 

 

 

 

Check the height guide at the entrance. You must 

be under 1.5 meters in height, and under 12 

years old to play on the inflatables. 

Follow the signs to join the queue. 

 

 

 

A staff member will scan 3 vouchers on your phone. 

After that, they will let you into the area.  

You can stay for 40 minutes. 
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You will need to take your shoes off to go on 

the inflatables. 

If you have glasses on, you will need to take 

these off too. 

You can leave your shoes at the bottom of the 

inflatable, or with a friend or family member. 

 

 

You can enjoy bouncing on the inflatables. 

When your time is up, a Tannoy 

announcement will be made to let you know. 

You can put your shoes back on and leave 

when the time is up. 

 

 


